N/A
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A DDPAK
Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
112 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $3.32
10 pcs $2.977
100 pcs $2.44
500 pcs $2.077
1000 pcs $1.751
LP3964ES-3.3/NOPB pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 7V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.24V @ 800mA
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-6, D²Pak (5 Leads + Tab), TO-263BA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 800mA
Current - Limit (Min): 1.2A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LP3964ES-3.3/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LP3964ES-5.0/NOPB
IC REG LDO 5V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-1.8/NOPB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-2.5/NOPB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ESX-1.8
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-ADJ
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-3.3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-2.5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-ADJ/NOPB
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.8A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
LP3964ES-5.0
NS/TI
RFQ
R6030ENZ1C9
MOSFET N-CH 600V 30A TO247
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
OD4010-12LS01A
FAN AXIAL 40X10.5MM 12VDC WIRE
Orion Fans
RFQ
ATS-17C-38-C1-R0
HEATSINK 36.83X57.6X22.86MM
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-02G-133-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X10MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-16B-210-C2-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X12MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
B82721A2401N21
CMC 27MH 400MA 2LN TH
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
SRF1260A-680M
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 68UH SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
1410460C
FIXED IND 100UH 6A 33 MOHM TH
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ
18223C
FIXED IND 22UH 2.42A 25 MOHM TH
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ
MLG0603SR12JT
FIXED IND 120NH 50MA 7 OHM SMD
TDK Corporation
RFQ